

CITY OF ROUND ROCK
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
ENGINEER: CP&Y, INC.

ROCKING J RD REHABILITATION & OLD SETTLERS BLVD TURN LANE
BID TABS

BID DATE: 5/8/2018

RECEIVED:

					Engineer's Estimate	
Bid Item	Spec No	Qty	Units	Description	Unit Price	Amount
BASE BID PART 1 - OLD SETTLERS TURN LANE						
1	100-6002	3	STA	PREPARING ROW	\$2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
2	104-6022	224	LF	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	\$8.00	\$ 1,792.00
3	104-6036	133	SY	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)	\$30.00	\$ 3,990.00
4	105-6018	57	SY	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (7")	\$15.00	\$ 855.00
5	110-6001	342	CY	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	\$15.00	\$ 5,130.00
6	132-6003	20	CY	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY B)	\$20.00	\$ 400.00
7	160-6003	355	SY	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	\$3.00	\$ 1,065.00
8	164-6027	355	SY	CELL FBR MLCH SEED(PERM)(URBAN)(CLAY)	\$2.00	\$ 710.00
9	164-6029	355	SY	CELL FBR MLCH SEED(TEMP)(WARM)	\$2.00	\$ 710.00
10	168-6001	10	MG	VEGETATIVE WATERING	\$30.00	\$ 300.00
11	340-6011	153	TON	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-B PG64-22	\$100.00	\$ 15,300.00
12	340-6047	30	TON	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-C SAC-A PG70-22	\$120.00	\$ 3,600.00
13	340-6050	30	TON	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-C PG70-22	\$120.00	\$ 3,600.00
14	401-6001	10	CY	FLOWABLE BACKFILL	\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00
15	402-6001	10	LF	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	\$10.00	\$ 100.00
16	416-6029	8	LF	DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN)	\$300.00	\$ 2,400.00
17	464-6003	8	LF	RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)	\$200.00	\$ 1,600.00
18	465-0001	1	EA	INLET (COMPL)(CURB)(TY IIR)(10')	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
19	479-6006	1	EA	ADJUST INLET (CAP)	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
20	506-0001	80	LF	TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (INLET PROTECTION)	\$6.00	\$ 480.00
21	506-6020	110	SY	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	\$25.00	\$ 2,750.00
22	506-6024	110	SY	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	\$10.00	\$ 1,100.00
23	506-6038	225	LF	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE INSTLL	\$4.00	\$ 900.00
24	506-6039	305	LF	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE REMOVE	\$2.00	\$ 610.00
25	529-6008	220	LF	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	\$25.00	\$ 5,500.00
26	531-6002	120	SY	CONC SIDEWALK (5")	\$80.00	\$ 9,600.00
27	531-6004	1	EA	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	\$1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
28	556-6007	100	LF	PIPE UNDERDRAINS (TY 7) (6")	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00
29	610-6004	1	EA	RELOCATE RD IL ASM (TRANS-BASE)	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
30	618-6023	106	LF	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (2")	\$20.00	\$ 2,120.00
31	620-6009	342	LF	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) BARE	\$3.00	\$ 1,026.00
32	620-6010	684	LF	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) INSULATED	\$3.00	\$ 2,052.00
33	624-6002	2	EA	GROUND BOX TY A (122311) W/APRON	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
34	624-6028	1	EA	REMOVE GROUND BOX	\$250.00	\$ 250.00
35	644-6056	2	EA	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)UA(P)	\$600.00	\$ 1,200.00
36	666-6035	110	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(090MIL)	\$3.00	\$ 330.00
37	666-6041	22	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12"(SLD)(090MIL)	\$6.00	\$ 132.00
38	666-6047	21	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24"(SLD)(090MIL)	\$10.00	\$ 210.00
39	666-6053	1	EA	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090MIL)	\$200.00	\$ 200.00
40	666-6077	1	EA	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (090MIL)	\$200.00	\$ 200.00
41	666-6178	110	LF	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 8" (SLD)	\$2.00	\$ 220.00
42	666-6180	22	LF	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 12" (SLD)	\$4.00	\$ 88.00
43	666-6182	21	LF	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	\$6.00	\$ 126.00
44	666-6184	1	EA	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) (ARROW)	\$100.00	\$ 100.00
45	666-6192	1	EA	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) (WORD)	\$100.00	\$ 100.00
46	672-6010	6	EA	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R	\$10.00	\$ 60.00
SUBTOTAL BASE BID 1						\$ 109,006.00

5/8/2018, 10:50 am	
X	Safety Statement
X	Bid Bond
Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP	
Unit Price	Amount Bid
\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00
\$ 7.00	\$ 1,568.00
\$ 24.00	\$ 3,192.00
\$ 45.00	\$ 2,565.00
\$ 35.00	\$ 11,970.00
\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 1,775.00
\$ 1.60	\$ 568.00
\$ 1.60	\$ 568.00
\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00
\$ 140.00	\$ 21,420.00
\$ 240.00	\$ 7,200.00
\$ 205.00	\$ 6,150.00
\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
\$ 39.00	\$ 390.00
\$ 270.00	\$ 2,160.00
\$ 260.00	\$ 2,080.00
\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 6.00	\$ 480.00
\$ 13.00	\$ 1,430.00
\$ 10.00	\$ 1,100.00
\$ 3.00	\$ 675.00
\$ 1.10	\$ 335.50
\$ 20.00	\$ 4,400.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 9,000.00
\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 2,120.00
\$ 4.00	\$ 1,368.00
\$ 4.00	\$ 2,736.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00
\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
\$ 6.00	\$ 660.00
\$ 12.00	\$ 264.00
\$ 28.00	\$ 588.00
\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
\$ 430.00	\$ 430.00
\$ 4.00	\$ 440.00
\$ 9.00	\$ 198.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 420.00
\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00
\$ 270.00	\$ 270.00
\$ 8.00	\$ 48.00
	\$ 114,433.50

5/8/2018, 1:49 pm	
X	Safety Statement
X	Bid Bond
Patin Construction, LLC	
Unit Price	Amount Bid
\$ 1,550.00	\$ 4,650.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 1,120.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 7,980.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 1,710.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 25,650.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 1,775.00
\$ 10.50	\$ 3,727.50
\$ 10.50	\$ 3,727.50
\$ 101.00	\$ 1,010.00
\$ 232.00	\$ 35,496.00
\$ 292.00	\$ 8,760.00
\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00
\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 240.50	\$ 1,924.00
\$ 962.00	\$ 7,696.00
\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 12.50	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 18.25	\$ 2,007.50
\$ 18.25	\$ 2,007.50
\$ 2.50	\$ 562.50
\$ 1.25	\$ 381.25
\$ 28.50	\$ 6,270.00
\$ 63.00	\$ 7,560.00
\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 9,750.00	\$ 9,750.00
\$ 21.00	\$ 2,226.00
\$ 4.00	\$ 1,368.00
\$ 4.00	\$ 2,736.00
\$ 2,275.00	\$ 4,550.00
\$ 1,625.00	\$ 1,625.00
\$ 525.00	\$ 1,050.00
\$ 10.50	\$ 1,155.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 440.00
\$ 34.00	\$ 714.00
\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
\$ 9.50	\$ 1,045.00
\$ 19.00	\$ 418.00
\$ 29.00	\$ 609.00
\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
\$ 14.00	\$ 84.00
	\$ 182,684.75

5/8/2018, 1:51 pm	
X	Safety Statement
X	Bid Bond
Pro Dirt Services, LLC	
Unit Price	Amount Bid
\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
\$ 15.00	\$ 3,360.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 665.00
\$ 150.00	\$ 8,550.00
\$ 90.00	\$ 30,780.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 8,875.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 1,775.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 1,775.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 200.00	\$ 30,600.00
\$ 220.00	\$ 6,600.00
\$ 190.00	\$ 5,700.00
\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00
\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00
\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00
\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00
\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
\$ 1.65	\$ 132.00
\$ 10.00	\$ 1,100.00
\$ 6.00	\$ 660.00
\$ 1.65	\$ 371.25
\$ 0.50	\$ 152.50
\$ 40.00	\$ 8,800.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 7,200.00
\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00
\$ 1,870.00	\$ 1,870.00
\$ 17.00	\$ 1,802.00
\$ 3.00	\$ 1,026.00
\$ 3.00	\$ 2,052.00
\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
\$ 6.50	\$ 715.00
\$ 13.00	\$ 286.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 420.00
\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
\$ 1.30	\$ 143.00
\$ 2.00	\$ 44.00
\$ 2.75	\$ 57.75
\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
\$ 18.00	\$ 108.00
	\$ 168,099.50

					Engineer's Estimate		Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP		Patin Construction, LLC		Pro Dirt Services, LLC	
Bid Item	Spec No	Qty	Units	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid
BASE BID PART 2 - ROCKING J ROAD PAVEMENT REHABILITATION							\$ 114,433.50	Bid Doc Subtotal	\$ 182,684.75	Bid Doc Subtotal	\$ 168,099.50	Bid Doc Subtotal
47	340-6011	560	TON	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-B PG64-22	\$100.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 67,200.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 53,200.00
48	340-6047	337	TON	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-C SAC-A PG70-22	\$120.00	\$ 40,440.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 37,070.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 45,495.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 37,070.00
49	354-6023	2544	SY	PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (0" TO 4")	\$4.00	\$ 10,176.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,264.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 23,532.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 16,536.00
50	479-6001	6	EA	ADJUST MANHOLE	\$1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00
51	506-6038	1530	LF	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE INSTLL	\$4.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 3,672.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 2,524.50
52	506-6039	1530	LF	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE REMOVE	\$2.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 918.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,912.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 765.00
53	666-6182	27	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24"(SLD)(090MIL)	\$4.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 74.25
54	666-6207	1970	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4"(SLD)(090MIL)	\$1.00	\$ 1,970.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,970.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,955.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 2,856.50
55	672-6009	25	EA	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	\$5.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 450.00
SUBTOTAL BASE BID 2						\$ 125,199.00		\$ 120,459.00		\$ 156,633.50		\$ 115,276.25
BASE BID PART 3 - BOTH PROJECTS							\$ 120,459.00	Bid Doc Subtotal	\$ 156,633.50	Bid Doc Subtotal	\$ 115,276.25	Bid Doc Subtotal
56	500-6001	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$ 25,295.50	\$ 25,295.50	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
57	502-6001	3	MO	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
58	6001-6001	15	DAY	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,175.00
59	-	1	LS	Additional cost to amend Section 5.3.1.4 of the General Conditions	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
SUBTOTAL BASE BID 3						\$ 44,045.50		\$ 26,075.00		\$ 24,300.00		\$ 14,675.00
							\$ 26,075.00	Bid Doc Subtotal	\$ 24,300.00	Bid Doc Subtotal	\$ 14,675.00	Bid Doc Subtotal
					Engineer's Estimate		Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP		Patin Construction, LLC		Pro Dirt Services, LLC	
					TOTAL \$ 278,250.50		TOTAL \$ 260,967.50		TOTAL \$ 363,618.25		TOTAL \$ 298,050.75	
							Bid Doc Total \$ 260,967.50		Bid Doc Total \$ 363,618.25		Bid Doc Total \$ 298,050.75	